FIRST GAZETTE NOTICES - CONTINUED

ALTERTECH LIMITED

ALTHAM DAIRY LIMITED

ALTO OVERSEAS LTD

ALTOVA (SITE SAFETY SERVICES) LTD

ALTRINCHAM ELECTRICAL LIMITED

AL-VAC BLUE LINE LIMITED

AMADEUS TOURING LIMITED

AMALGAMATED SHEET METAL
ENGINEERING LIMITED

AMBA APPOINTMENTS LIMITED

AMBER FASHION UK LIMITED

AMBER RESTAURANT LTD

AMCARA SOLUTIONS LIMITED

AMCO CONSULTING LIMITED

AM CONSULTING LIMITED

AMETHYST PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

AMKEL LIMITED

A M PAINTING AND DECORATING LIMITED

AM 2 PM EVENTS LTD

ANANDA BHAVAN (BIRMINGHAM) LIMITED
ANANDA OF LONDON LIMITED

ANCHOR CATERING SERVICES LIMITED
ANDAX LIMITED

ANDERSON 5097 LIMITED

ANDREEA ARAMBASA LTD

ANDREW BROTHERTON SOLICITORS LIMITED
ANDREWS & BAYRAM ESTATE AGENTS LTD.

ANDY'S DECOR LIMITED

ANDY SISSONS LTD

ANGEL MAGAZINE LIMITED

ANGELS DEN LOCAL LTD

ANGEL THIRTEEN LIMITED

ANGLIAN SECRETARIAL SERVICES LTD

ANIL RAJPAL LIMITED

ANIMALS AT HOME (NORTH YORKSHIRE)
LTD

ANNDALE ASSOCIATES LIMITED

ANTHONY JONES LTD.

ANTIRAM LIMITED

AOIFE MORIARTY LTD

Al CAR PARTS LIMITED

Al DEBT MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED

AORTALOGY LIMITED

AQOTSHUDI LIMITED

APB BUILDERS LTD

APEX SECURITY SOLUTIONS LIMITED
APHLION CONSULTING LIMITED
APIARY LIMITED

03975528
02829565
05853107
06778279
06663263
05783206
06617458
01743353

06374217
06413138
06577067
05613909
04971924
05423419
05187305
05777181
06392809
05896956
06948696
06736692
06740585
06684206
06202297
06323702
06979499
06170692
04642453
04094840
06769905
06870399
05359538
06366059
06775915
06952321

06852305
06970207
03665117
06926633
05921515
06957822
06388848
06501813
04436865
06763590
05844851
07318690

APOLLO INDUSTRIES (UK) LTD

APPLEBAUM BOOKSHOP LIMITED

APPLIED MECHANICS LTD

APPLIED OFFICE IMAGING LIMITED
APRICOT CONTRACTS LIMITED

APS ACCOUNTING LIMITED

APSL CONSULTING LIMITED

APTEK 70 LIMITED

AQUA EXCEL LIMITED

AQUASEAL SERVICES LTD

ARAM H LIMITED

ARAMIS PROFESSIONAL SERVICES LTD

ARAUCANA CONSULTING LTD

ARCADVISE LIMITED

ARC CAD LIMITED

ARCELORMITTAL WIRE SOLUTIONS SALES
UK LIMITED

ARCHCRAFT BUILDERS LIMITED

ARCHER LOFT CONVERSIONS LIMITED
ARCTRONICS LTD

ARDENAIR LIMITED

ARES NORDIC LTD

ARGENT SAGE LIMITED

ARGYLL HOMES SOUTH (NO.2) LIMITED
ARIES AVIATION LIMITED

A.R INSTALLATION SERVICES LIMITED

ARKISHA CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED

ARKLETT LIMITED

ARP SOURCING & CLOTHING UK LTD
ARTBUILD LIMITED

ARTCAN . LTD

ARTEMIS TRAINING LIMITED

ART KARTOOSH LTD

ART OF... LIMITED

ARWEN LTD

ASB ENGINEERING LIMITED

ASBESTOS REMOVAL LIMITED

ASBO LONDON LTD

ASCOT LOGISTICS LIMITED

ASG INTERMEDIARY LIMITED

ASHULI SYSTEMS LIMITED

ASJ (CHESHIRE) LIMITED
THE ASLAN I. ABASHIDZE HISTORICAL
RESEARCH CENTRE LIMITED

ASPECT CLICK LTD

ASPECT MEDIA GROUP LTD

ASPEN UTILITIES LIMITED

ASPRO MARKETING LIMITED

03219434
03650591
06644791
02953538
05160284
04757251
07027112
00986517
06493652
06926781
07209977
06184749
05665887
05446367
06101010
01217411

05330640
05466180
03003360
05892976
06749544
05857727
05545856
05980467
06310862
07039384
06016584
06923309
05264138
04642867
04420422
05060634
04885269
05325815
05733238
06645757
05989332
06489633
06075071
06612689
06614484
06015207

06236549
06238408
06249377
04572057
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